
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 
46 
9 

22 
44 
11 
82 
34 
26 

888 
94 

128 
3 

711 
67 
23 

377 
13 

Class 
A45 SPORT 

A45 SPORT 

A45 SPORT 

A45 SPORT 

A45 SPORT 

A45 SPORT 

A45 SPORT 

A45 SPORT 

A45 SPORT 

A45 SPORT 

A45 SPORT 

A45 SPORT 

A45 SPORT 

A45 SPORT 

A45 PRO 

A45 SPORT 

A45 SPORT 

Name 
D.VARGAS / GERSON JR 

EDUARDO BACARIN 

DANIEL MENCACCI 

GUI VALECK 

CESAR FONSECA FILHO 

RAFAEL SEIBEL 

EDUARDO ALBUQUERQUE 

DIPA DI PIETRO 

KHAYAM GHAZZAOUI 

GERSON CORONADO 

ALEXANDRE DANTE 

LEO / BRUNO FRANZO 

PEDRO FREITAS 

CARLOS GIROLLA 

ROGÉRIO / RODRIGO DETÍLIO 

LUCIANO BRITO 

GUILHERME FRANCESCHINI 

Laps 
6 

6 

7 

7 

8 

7 

7 

5 

7 

7 

5 

7 

7 

7 

4 

8 

6 

Best Tm 
1:14.421 

1:14.837 

1:14.890 

1:15.363 

1:15.555 

1:15.562 

1:15.699 

1:15.834 

1:15.911 

1:15.937 

1:16.075 

1:16.168 

1:16.203 

1:16.393 

1:16.430 

1:16.523 

1:16.645 

Diff 

0.416 

0.469 

0.942 

1.134 

1.141 

1.278 

1.413 

1.490 

1.516 

1.654 

1.747 

1.782 

1.972 

2.009 

2.102 

2.224 

Gap 

0.416 

0.053 

0.473 

0.192 

0.007 

0.137 

0.135 

0.077 

0.026 

0.138 

0.093 

0.035 

0.190 

0.037 

0.093 

0.122 

In Lap 
6 

4 

2 

2 

3 

6 

7 

5 

7 

2 

4 

7 

5 

7 

4 

7 

3 

S1 Best 
18.066 

18.175 

18.160 

18.109 

18.174 

18.417 

18.362 

18.664 

18.476 

18.503 

18.649 

18.845 

18.388 

18.579 

18.780 

18.899 

18.409 

S2 Best 
41.145 

41.831 

41.813 

41.787 

42.078 

42.044 

42.023 

41.982 

42.002 

42.315 

42.154 

42.130 

42.172 

42.432 

42.210 

42.155 

41.883 

S3 Best 
15.043 

14.817 

14.817 

15.134 

15.030 

15.101 

14.951 

15.000 

15.093 

14.924 

15.035 

15.193 

14.995 

15.261 

15.070 

15.165 

15.271 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 20/09/2025 17:41:41 
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7a ETAPA PAULISTA DE AUTOMOBILISMO 2025 
AMG CUP BRASIL 

CLASSIFICAÇÃO - A45 SPORT 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 17:26:19 

Autodromo Zilmar Beux 3,058 km 

20/09/2025 17:30 


